
Date of 

Receipt

Amount Claimed Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

Related 

party?

% of voting 

share in Coc

1 Saba Khan Shirani 17.09.2022 4,913,958.00               4,913,958.00          Unsecured -                   No Nil -              -               -                -                     

2 Gulam Gaus Khan 

Shirani

25.09.2022 8,143,000.00               -                           Unsecured -                   No Nil -              -               -                8,143,000.00   Claim under verification

3 Abdul Raoof Khan 

Shirani

25.09.2022 2,323,217.00               -                           Unsecured No Nil -              -               -                2,323,217.00   Claim under verification

4 Yahaya Khan Shirani 25.09.2022 7,786,114.00               -                           Unsecured No Nil -              -               -                7,786,114.00   Claim under verification

5 Sameer Khan Shirani 25.09.2022 2,245,000.00               -                           Unsecured No Nil -              -               -                2,245,000.00   Claim under verification

Total 15380175.00 4913958.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10466217.00

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure - 4

Name of Corporate Debtor: M/s Sagar Automobiles Private Limited: Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25.08.2022: List of Creditors as on: 30.11.2022

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditor)

S.No. Name of Creditors Details of Claims Received Details of claims admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may setoff

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted


